
To:  Wendy Gannon Lionetti, Town Clerk 
From: Amy Platt, RPD Administrative Assistant 

Re:     2026 POLICE COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE 

Date: December 12, 2026   

 

Date Day Time Location 

January 8 Thursday 7:00 PM Town Hall Annex 

February 12 Thursday 7:00 PM Town Hall Annex 

March 12 Thursday 7:00 PM Town Hall Annex 

April 9 Thursday 7:00 PM Town Hall Annex 

May 14 Thursday 7:00 PM Town Hall Annex 

June 11 Thursday 7:00 PM Town Hall Annex 

July 9 Thursday 7:00 PM Town Hall Annex 

August 13 Thursday 7:00 PM Town Hall Annex 

September 10 Thursday 7:00 PM Town Hall Annex 

October 8 Thursday 7:00 PM Town Hall Annex 

November 12 Thursday 7:00 PM Town Hall Annex 

December 10 Thursday 7:00 PM Town Hall Annex 

  


